

RAIL WHEEL FACTORY

Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560 064. Website: rwf.indianrailways.gov.in

TENDER NOTICE No.RWF/S/146/2024-25/09 Dated: 08.03.2025

On behalf of the President of India, The Principal Chief Materials Manager / RWF On benall of the following work through the website

Tender No	RWFSTPT FA 2nd Slat	RWFSTPT_WAG9_AXLES		
Due Date & Time	04.04.2025 at 14.15 Hrs	07.04.000		
Scope of Work	Refer	nd Slab RWFSTPT_WAG9_AXLES 15 Hrs		
Distance slab	Refer RWF Website			
Quantity	370 MT (approximate)	(a) 303014T		
Tender Value	Rs.9,69,400-00	(a) 2920MTs + (b) 2920MTs = 5840MT		
EMD Amount	Rs.19,400-00	Rs.25,38,064-00 Rs.50,800-00		
Contract Period		s from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance		
	, money money	s morn the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance		

Principal Chief Materials Manager

Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd. 👪 HO:- MIDAS Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37, G.T. Road, Jalandhar-144001, Punjab, India

PROPERTY SALE NOTICE

The Undersigned as Authorized Officer of CAPITAL SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED has taken over possession of the following property u/s 13(4) of the SARFAESIAct

Public at large is informed that sale in the below mentioned case for recovery of amount outstanding against NPA accounts plus future interest and other charges shall be held on 29.03.2025 by the Bank.

	Name of the account
ı	account

M/s Cheema Trading Co., Shop No. 45, New Sabji Mandi Near G.T. Road, Sirhind, Fatehgarh Sahib. Through its Proprietor Mr. Gurpreet Singh Cheema.

Gurpreet Singh Cheema S/o Mr. Surinder Singh R/o Village Hussainpura, PO Badhochhi Kalan Tehsil and Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib, Pin Code-140405

Khushdeep Kaur W/o Gurpreet Singh R/o Vill. Hussianpura. Badhochhi Kalan, Fatehgarh Sahib. Pin Code-140405

(Borrowers) Mr. Sandeep Singh S/o Ranjit Singh R/o Vill. Hussianpura.

Badhochhi Kalan, Fatehgarh Sahib. Pin Code-140405 (Guarantor)

Outstanding Amount
ODT LIMIT/
066400000059
HL/ 066611000035

Rs. 22.58.632.06 Rs. 28.64.599.89

(and future Interest w.e.f 01.03.2025)

Description of the Immovable property measuring (0-6 Biswa) Situated at Barra, Hadbast no.137 in Khasra No. 351(6-5), 3/125 share 0-3 Biswa Khasra no. 345(5-9), 3/109 share 0-3 Biswa, Total 6 Biswa Village Barra Tehsil and District fatehoarh Sahib. Owned by Gurpreet singh S/o Surinder Singh vide title deed No. 2020-21/26/1/2099 dated 12.01.2021.

Reserve Price

Rs. 40 Lacs (Rupees Forty Lacs only)

Total EMD (Earnest Money) is 25% of reserve price shall be paid by the EMD successful bidder on 29-03-2025 through Demand Draft in favour of (Earnest Money) Capital Small finance Bank Ltd. payable at Jalandhar. Tender Forms and EMD be sent to Authorised Officer, Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd. H.O-Midas Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37 G.T Road, Jalandhar.

Encumbrances known to Bank: Nil. The property is being sold on "AS IS WHERE IS BASIS". Last Date / Time for receiving tenders along with the EMD(Earnest Money) i.e. 25% through Demand Draft in favour of Capital Small Finance Bank Limited, payable at Jalandhar: Till 11.00 AM on 29-03-2025. The tender will be opened and may be further negotiated on the said date after 11.00 AM in the presence of all the offerers/ their authorized representatives at H.O: MIDAS CORPORATE PARK, 3rd FLOOR, 37 G.T. ROAD, JALANDHAR. For detailed Terms of Sale along with the tender form and Inspection of property, please contact the Branch office Fatehgarh Sahib. The Sale shall be subject to rules/conditions prescribed under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002. The Authorized officer reserves the right to cancel/postpone/indefinitely defer/change the terms & conditions any time before confirmation of sale without assigning any reasons thereof.

DATE: 11.03.2025

AUTHORIZED OFFICER

SR	NAME OF BOARD/CORPJ	NAME OF WORK NOTICE TENDER	OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (TIME)	AMOUNT/	BOARD CORPJAUTH	NODAL OFFICER CONTACT DETAILS/EMAIL
6	HARYANA POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION PANCHKULA	SPECIAL REPAIR OF NON-RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS IN DISTRICT JAIL, SONIPAT + 9 WORKS	10.03 2025 18.03 2025	9 44 CRORES	www.nphc.org.in	9463200487 drpanchkulo@yahoo.com

Pnb punjab national bank Together for the better

Circle Sastra Centre Ludhiana, Site No.5 Ferozpur Road Ludhiana E-mail: cs4540@pnb.co.in

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITIZATION & RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS & ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002 (SARFAESI ACT)

Anotice is hereby given that the following Borrower M/s New Thukral Tyres through its Prop. Sh. Sandeep Kumar S/o Prem Nath (Borrower) and Guarantor Sh. Sunil Kumar S/o Prem Nath have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Punjab National Bank and the loans have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). The notices were issued to them under Section 13(2) of Securitization and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 on their last known addresses, but they have been returned unserved and as such they are hereby informed by way of this public notice.

The Borrower(s) and/or their Guarantor(s) (whenever applicable) are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security interest Act, 2002.

The borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets

	e a valiable to ledeelli	ile secul ed assets.		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
A STREET, SQUARE, SQUA	Name of the	Description of Property	Date of Demand Notice	
	Borrower		Date of NPA	(As on the date of NPA)
4	M/s New Thukral Tyres	EQM of commercial shop Booth No 128,	28.02.2025	Rs. 38.88.886.90/- plus
brough its Prop Sh		bearing Corporation No. B-23-2712	24.06.2024	future interest at the
-	deen Kumar Slo Prom	measuring 22.68 Sq. Yards situated at	icontractual r	ate on the aforesaid
lat	h. Guarantor Sh. Sunil	Opposite Goodwill Dharam Kanda,	amount toge	ther with incidental
(umar S/o Prem Nath		Transport Nagar Ludhiana comprised in	expenses, cost, charges, etc	

Khasra No 15//15, Khata No 1864/1933 as per jamabandi for the year 2003-2004 Hadbast No 176 Tehsil and District Ludhiana in the name of Sh. Sandeep Thukral alias Sh. Sandeep Kumar and Sh. Sunll Kumar both sons of Sh. Prem Nath as per sale deed bearing Wasika No 4740 dated 15.06.2005.

Date: 12.03.2025

Place: Ludhiana

AUTHORISED OFFICER



SCO 55-56-57, Bank Square, Sector 17-B Chandigarh-160017, Ph. 0172-5037339, 5037340.

Date of

Possession

Demand

Amount of

Notice

Rs. 51.03.019.14

[RULE-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR MOVABLE/IMMOVABLE PROPERTY/IES)

Whereas, The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the UCO Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the following borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower/ Guarantor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her under Sub Section 4 of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rule 2002.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealing with property will be subject to the charge of UCO BANK, for an Amount mentioned here in below, besides interest and other charges/expenses against Calling Account

(The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets)

Name of the Branch Description of Movable/ and Borrower Immovable Property/ies BIO: SECTOR 38 C. CHANDIGARE 1. All the hypothecated assets, 29.10.2024 | 05.03.2025 Borrowers: 1. M/s viz Current Assets including Stocks, Book in your Cash Credit Account Construxive Engineering Debts, Receivables, Consumable Stores & (inclusive of interest uplo Works through its Prop. Spares and Hypothecated Movable Plant & 15.10.2024. You are also liable Smt. Manjit Kaur Machinery, etc. Wadhwan W/o Sh. 2. Land comprising in Khewat No. 18, Khatauni contractual rate on the aforesald Paramiit Singh Wadhwan, No. 23. Khasra No. 174 (4-2), Kitte- 1, Total Land amount together with incidental Plot No. 167, 4 Bighe 2 Biswa, 2.5 share i.e. 1 Bighe 12 expenses, cost and charges etc. Chandimandir -Panchkula, (Haryana -134107). 2. Biswa, Situated at Village Chandimandir, HB No. 391, Tehsil & Distt. Panchkula Smt. Manjit Kaur (Haryana) (Owner Mrs. Manjeet Kaur W/o Sh. Paramjit Singh Wadhwan, Rio Wadhwan W/o Sh House No. 1130, Sector 37-B, Chandigarh).

Paramjit Singh Wadhwan 3. Land comprising 6 Biswa, Khewat No. 5, Khatauni No. 6, Khasra No. 167/2(2-2). Prop. M/S Construxive Kitte -1, Total land 2 Bigha-2 Biswa share 5/31 i.e. 6 Biswa, Village Chandimandir. Engineering Works, R/o HB No. 152, Tehsil & Distt. Panchkula in the name of Smt. Manjeet Kaur W/o Sh.

House No. 1130, Sector 37 Paramjit Singh Wadhwan, R/o House No. 1130, Sector 37-B, Chandigarh). B, Chandigarh-160036 and Bank's charge has also been notified under provisions of CERSAI vide Asset Guarantor: Smt. Manjit ID No. 200093829345 and 200086291408.

Kaur W/o Sh. Paramjit Singh Wadhwan, Prop. M/s Construxive Engineering Works & Sh. Navdeep Singh S/o Sh. Paramiit Singh Wadhwan, Both R/o House No. 1130, Sector 37 B, Chandigarh-160036,

Date: 11.03.2025

Place: Chandigarh

AUTHORISED OFFICER

to pay future interest at the



CIRCLE OFFICE: PLOT NO. 445, PHASE 3, NEAR DADI POTI PARK, MODEL TOWN, BATHINDA

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002. Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical/symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/Secured Creditor from the respective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.

Intending Buyers have to Create User ID and must have minimum EMD Amount in E-Wallet On https://baanknet.com to Participate in Auction.

BALANCE E-AUCTION AMOUNT EXCEPT EMD WILL BE DEPOSITED IN PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, (SUNDRY- NPA/SARFAESI/AUCTION RELATED), Account No. 819900317118A, IFSC Code: PUNB0819900

The successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% including EMD Amount on next working day & remaining 75% will have to deposit within 15 days from the date of sale confirmation by the Authorised officer.

Where the sale price of the property is Rs. 50.00 Lacs and above the Auction purchaser has to remit TDS to income Tax Department as per sec. 194 IA of income Tax Act. the sale certificate will be issued only receipt of form No. 26QB and Challan for having remitted the TDS Certificate of TDS on form 16B is to be submitted to the bank subsequently. GST as applicable will be chargeable on sale of movable property.

Contact detail of Bank officials Sh. Manoj Kumar, Mob. No. 95096-55055, Mr. Glan Murd Bansal, Mob. No. 99880-13645, or email at : cs8199@pnb.co.in.

Date of A) DateOf Demand Notice Reserve Price

Date/ Time

Details of the

could not be served. It is ordered that defendant (s) respondant (s) should appear >In person or through counsel on 21.05.2025 at 10:00 A.M.

For details logon https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?m od=district notice&district=Bat hinda

Additional Civil Judge, (Senior Division), Phul Dated this day of 10-03-2025

COURT NOTICE

(U/o 5 Rule 20 CPC) In The Court of Sh. Munish Gard Civil Judge (Senior Division). Barnala

Case No. CS/884/2021 CNR No. PBBR02-001305-2021 Next Date: 04.04.2025

Sukhdev Singh

Nirmal Singh Publication Issued To: **Nirmal Singh**

Father : Joginder Singh R/o Near B.D.P.O. Block, Rampura. Teh. Phul, Distt. Bathinda.

In above titled case, the defendant (s)/respondent (s) could not be served. It is ordered that defendant (s) respondant (s) should appear in person or through counsel on 04.04.2025 at 10:00 A M

For details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/? mod=district notice&district= mogacourt

Civil Judge, (Senior Division), Barnala Dated this day of 11-03-2025

ਨਾਂਅ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ

ਪਸ਼ਾਸਕ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਪਾਸ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਮਤਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਪਵਾਨਗੀ ਅਤੇ ਪਸ਼ਟੀ ਕਰਨ 'ਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ, 5. ਸਾਲ 2023-24 ਦੌਰਾਨ ਹੋਏ ਬੈਂਕ ਦੇ ਹਿੱਤ ਵਿੱਚ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਸਾਰੇ ਖਰਚਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਪਾਸ ਕਰਨ 'ਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ, 6. ਆਮ ਇਜਨਾਸ 'ਤੇ ਹੋਏ ਖਰਚੇ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਵਾਨਗੀ ਦੇਣ 'ਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰ। ਜ਼ਰੂਗੀ ਨੌਟ : ਊਕਤ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਦਾ ਕੋਰਮ ਪੂਰਾ ਨਾ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਸਰਤ ਵਿਚ ਉਸੇ ਦਿਨ ਦੁਬਾਰਾ ਦੁਪਹਿਰ 3:00 ਵਜੇ ਉਸੇ ਸਥਾਨ 'ਤੇ ਫਿਰ ਪਿੱਠ ਅੰਕਣ ਨੇ: 9779 ਮਿਤੀ : 10. 03. 2025 ਸਹੀ/-ਮੈਨੇਜਰ, ਪੀ. ਏ. ਡੀ. ਬੀ. ਧਰਮਕੋਟ

Capital Small Finance Bank Ltd. 🔀 HO:- MIDAS Corporate Park, 3rd Floor, 37, G.T. Road, Jalandhar-144001, Punjab, India

ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੇ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਲ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਿਮ: ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫਸਰ ਵਜੋਂ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈਆਂ ਜਾਇਦਾਦਾਂ ਦਾ ਸਰਫੇਸੀ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 (4) ਅਧੀਨ ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਲੈ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਆਮ ਜਨਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਐੱਨ ਪੀ ਏ ਖਾਤਿਆਂ ਵਿਰੁੱਧ ਬਕਾਇਆ ਖੜੀ ਰਕਮ ਜਮਾਂ ਭਵਿੱਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਚਾਰਜਿਜ਼ ਦੀ ਵਸਲੀ ਲਈ ਬੈਂਕ ਵੱਲੋਂ 29.03.2025 ਨੂੰ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

ਮੈਸਰਜ਼ ਚੀਮਾ ਟ੍ਰੇਭਿੰਗ ਕੰਪਨੀ, ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ: 45, ਨਵੀਂ ਸਬਜ਼ੀ ਮੰਭੀ, ਨੇੜੇ ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ, ਸਰਹਿਦ, ਵਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਇਸ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੀਮਾ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਚੀਮਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਸੁਰਿਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਧੁੰਨਿਪਤਾ, ਡਾਕ. ਬਧੋਛੀ ਕਨਾਂ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਤੋਂ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਵਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਪਿੰਨ ਕੋਡ-140405 ਖੁਸ਼ਦੀਪ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਧੁਸੈਨਪੁਰਾ, ਬਧੋਛੀ ਕਨਾਂ, ਵਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਪਿੰਨ ਕੌਡ-140405	
(ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ) ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਸਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਰਣਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਹੁਸੈਨਪੁਰਾ, ਬਧੋਛੀ ਕਲਾਂ, ਵਤਹਿਗੜ੍ਹ ਸਾਹਿਬ, ਪਿੰਨ ਕੋਡ-140405	
(वार्वटन)	
ਭ. 22,58,632.06 ਭ. 28,64,599.89 (ਅਤੇ 01.03.2025 ਤੋਂ ਭਵਿਖੀ ਵਿਆਜ)	
ਵਾਈਟਨ ਫ਼ਿਨਸਾ ਨੰ: 2020-21/26/1/2099 ਮਿਤੀ 12:01.2021 ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਗੁਰਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਤਰ ਸੁਰਿਕਦ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਮਨਕੰਮਤ ਅਰੰਨ ਜਾਵਿਦਾਦ ਤਕਵਾ (0-6 ਸਿੰਘਾ) ਬਾੜਾ ਵਿਖੇ ਸਥਿਤ, ਹੁੰਦਰਸ਼ਤ ਨੇ 1:37, ਖ਼ਸ਼ਗਤ ਨੇ 351 (6-5), 3/125 ਗਿਲਾ 0-5 ਸਿਸਵਾ ਪਸਤਾ ਨੇ: 345 (5-9), 3/109 ਗਿਲਾ 0-3 ਬਿਸਵਾ, ਕੁੱਨ 6 ਬਿਸਵਾ ਮਿੰਡ ਬਾੜਾ, ਤਹਿਸਨੇ ਅਤੇ ਕਿਨ੍ਹਾ ਵਤਹਿਰਸ਼ਤ ਸਾਹਿਬ।	
ਰੂ. 40 ਲੱਖ (ਚਾਨੀ ਲੱਖ ਕੇਵਨ)	
ਕੁੱਨ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ (ਡਿਆਨਾ ਰਕਮ) ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ ਦਾ 25 ਵੀਸਦੀ ਹੈ, ਜੋ ਸਫਨ ਬੋਨੀਕਾਰ । ਵੱਲੋਂ ਕੈਪੀਟਨ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਆ ਵੇਂਕ ਜ਼ਿਮਟਿਡ ਦੇ ਹੱਕ 'ਚ ਡਿਆਂਡ ਡਰਾਵਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਅਦਾਇਗਮੈਕਰ ਜ਼ਿਤੀ 22-03-2025 ਨੂੰ ਅਦਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਵਾਹਮ ਅਤੇ. ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ, ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਬਸਰ, ਕੈਪੀਟਨ ਸਮਾਨ ਵਾਇਆਸੇ ਵੋਕ ਨਿਮਟਿਡ: ਮੁੱਖ ਦਵਰਗ ਮਿੰਡਾਸ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਪਾਰਕ, ਰੀਜੀ ਮੰਜ਼ਨ, 37 ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਨੂੰ ਭੇਜੇ ਜਾਣ।	

ਬੈਂਕ ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ 'ਚ ਸੇਖਮ : ਕੋਈ ਨਹੀਂ। ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਵਿਕਰੀ "ਜਿਵੇਂ ਹੈ ਜਿੱਥੇ ਹੈ ਅਧਾਰ" 'ਤੇ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਸਮੇਤ ਰਾਖਵੀਂ ਕੀਮਤ ਦੀ ਕੁੱਲ 25 ਵੀਸਦੀ ਈ ਐੱਮ ਡੀ ਕੈਪੀਟਲ ਸਮਾਲ ਵਾਇਨਾਂਸ ਵੇਂਕ ਲਿਮੀਟਡ ਦੇ ਹੱਕ 'ਚ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਡਰਾਵਟ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਅਦਾਇਗੀਯੋਗ ਪਾਪਤ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਅੰਤਮ ਮਿਤੀ/ਸਮਾਂ 29.03.2025 ਸਵੇਰੇ 11.00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ ਹੈ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਉਕਤ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ ਸਵੇਰੇ 11.00 ਵਜੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਮੁੱਖ ਦਵਤਰ ਮਿਡਾਸ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਪਾਰਕ, ਰੀਜੀ ਮੰਜ਼ਨ, 37 ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਸਾਰੇ ਪੇਸ਼ਕਰਤਾਵਾਂ/ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੇ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਪ੍ਰਤੀਨਿਸ਼ੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਰਾਜ਼ਰੀ 'ਚ ਖੋਲੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ ਅਤੇ ਵਿਚਾਰੇ ਜਾਣਗੇ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਵਾਰਮ ਸਮੇਤ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਦੇ ਵੇਰਵੇ ਅਤੇ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਨਿਰੀਖਣ ਨਈ ਕਿਰਪਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਬਰਾਚ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਵਤਹਿਗੜ ਸਾਹਿਬ ਨਾਲ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇ। ਵਿਕਰੀ, ਸਕਿਊਰਟਾਈਜ਼ੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਰੀਕੈਸਟਰੈਸ਼ਨ ਆਵ ਵਾਇਨੇ ਸ਼ੀਅਨ ਐੱਸਟਸ ਐਂਡ ਇਨਵੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਆਵ ਸਕਿਊਰਟੀ ਇਟਰੈੱਸਟ ਐਕਟ 2002 ਦੇ ਕੁਨਜ਼/ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਰਹਿਤ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ। ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਵਸਰ ਨੂੰ ਬਿਨਾਂ ਕੋਈ ਕਾਰਨ ਦੱਸ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਦੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਟੀ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਨਿਯਮ ਕਿਸੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਵੀ ਰੇਂਦ/ਮੁਲਤਵੀ/ਅਣਮਿੱਥੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਅੱਗੇ ਪਾਉਣ/ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰਨ ਦਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੈ। ਮਿਤੀ: 11.03.2025

Kumar W/o Shivoy Kapoor R/o H.No. 28. Magbool Road, Basant Avenue, Amritsar, Puniab have changed my name after marriage from Jahnavi Gupta to Jahnavi Kapoor.

I, Balwinder Singh alias Sahab Singh S/o Naranian Singh R/o 60. Sultanwind Road, Uttam Avenue, Amritsar, Puniab have changed my name from Balwinder Singh alias Sahab Singh to Balwinder Singh.

I. Mukesh S/o Amariit Kumar R/o H.No. 84. Gali No. 3, Vijay Nagar, Batala Road, Amritsar, Punjab have changed my name from Mukesh to Mukesh Sharma.

I. Maiku Lai S/o Ramshwar R/o 222.Chotti Baradari, Part-2.Jalandhar Puniab have changed my name from Maikoo Lal Rajak to Maiku Lal. All concerned please note.

I. Seema Arora W/o Vipan Kumar Arora R/o H.No.5, Rai Avenue, Kale Road, Chehharta, Amritsar have changed my name from Seema Arora to Seema Vohra.

I, Kuljit Singh S/o Amarieet Singh R/o VIIa No.118, Tarn Taran Road, Punjabi Bagh, Gilwali. Amritsar have changed my name from Kuljeet Singh to Kuljeet Singh.

I. Balwinder Singh Kachura S/o Veer Singh R/o Villa Suba Zadid PO Canal Colony District Ferozepur have changed my name from Balwinder

Singh Kachura to Balwinder Singh. I Harpreet Kaur W/o Prabhiit Singh D/o Balwinder Singh R/o H.No.1268, Baba Farid Nagar Village Ghanupur Kale Chehharta Amritsar have changed my name from Harpreet Kaur to Ritu Kaur

I Sonia Rani W/o Gauray Kumar R/o VPO Jhander Tehsii Ajnala Amritsar Have changed my name from Sonia Rani to Sonia.

I Tarleen Kaur Sahni W/o Ramanjeet Singh Sahni R/o 468 R Model Town Jalandhar declare that have changed my name from Tarleen Kaur To Tarleen Kaur Sahni

I. hitherto known as Amarieet Kaur W/o Satnam Singh R/o House Number 19-20, Niwi Abadi, Santokhpura, Jalandhar, Punjab-144004. India have changed my name and shall hereafter be known as Amariit Kaur.

I. Maniit Singh S/o Mahinder Singl R/o Village Lodhi Bholana, District Kapurthala, Punjab have changed my name from Manieet Singh to Manife Singh, All concerned please note.

I. Palvideep w/o Baljinder Bhangoo r/o VPO, Dosanih Kalan, Patti Mehar Chand, Teh, Phillaur, Distt. Jalandhar, Punjab have changed my name to Palvideep Bhangoo, after marriage, All Please Note.

I. Gurmit Kaur w/o Sukhcharan Dass R/o Vill Mallah Sodhian, Distt. SBS Nagar have changed my name from Gurmit Kaur to Gurmeet Kaur. All Please Note.

I. Sukhcharan Das s/o Pritu Ram R/o Vill. Mailah Sodhian, Distt. SBS Nagar have changed my name from Sukhcharan Das to Sukhcharan Dass. All Please Note

I. Dinesh Kumar Batra S/o Som Dutt Batra R/o H.No.60, Mohalla No. 30, Jalandhar Cantt. Puniab have changed my name to Dinesh Kumar. All Please Note.

I. Poola Rani Alias Pinki W/o Dinesh Kumar R/o H.No. 60, Mohalla No.30, Jalandhar Cantt. Punjab have changed my name to Pooja Rani. All Please Note.

I, Nisha Rani D/o Dinesh Chand R/o H.No. 350/A, Kamal Vihar, Near Bashirpura, Chogitti, Jalandhar have changed my name to Nisha Rani Sharma. All Please Note.

ਮਿੱਤਕ ਪਰਵੀਨ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਰੂਪ ਨਾਨ ਦੇ ਵਾਰਿਸ ਹਾਂ। ਸਾਡੇ ਪਤੀ/ਪਿਤਾ ਸਵ. ਪਰਵੀਨ ਕਮਾਰ ਜਾਇਦਾਜ਼ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰਬਰ ਈ.ਐਸ. 647, ਆਬਾਦਪੁਰ, ਜਨੰਧਰ-1. ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਜਲੰਧਰ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-144003 ਵਿਖੇ ਹੈ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ ਤੋਂ ਕਾਬਜ ਸਨ. ਜਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਮਿੱਤੀ 04-12-2015 ਨੂੰ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰਬਰ ਈ.ਐਸ. 647. ਆਬਾਦਪੂਰਾ, ਜਨੰਧਰ-1. ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਜਲੰਧਰ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-144003 ਵਿਖੇ ਹੋਈ ਸੀ। ਸਾਡੇ ਤਿਨਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਅਲਾਵਾ ਮਿਤਕ ਪਰਵੀਨ ਕਮਾਰ ਦਾ ਹੋਰ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਿਸ਼ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ। ਅਗਰ ਕੋਈ ਹੋਰ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਛਪਣ ਦੇ 7 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਆਪਣਾ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ। .

ਸੀ ਬਹਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਉਜਾਗਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਹਿਮੇਂ ਵਾਲਾ ਮੋਗਾ ਜਿਲਾ ਮੋਗਾ ਦੇ ਨਾਮ ਤੇ ਇੱਕ ਟਿਊਬਵੈਲ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੂੰ (3003109007 ਸ਼ੀ ਐਚ ਪੀ 7.5 ਵਾਕਿਆ ਮਹਿਮੇ ਵਾਲਾ ਮੋਗਾ ਪਿੰਡ ਵਿੱਚ ਚੱਲ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਹੁਣ ਇਸ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਦੀ ਨਾਮ ਦੀ ਬਦਲੀ ਗਰਤੇਜ ਸਿੰਘ ਗਿੱਲ ਪੱਤਰ ਕਲਵੰਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਹਿਮੇ ਵਾਲਾ ਮੋਗਾ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਾਮ ਤੇ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਲਈ ਦਰਖਾਸਤ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ । ਜੇਕਰ ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ-ਅੰਦਰ ਪੀ ਐਸ ਪੀ ਸੀ ਐਲ ਉਪ ਮੰਡਲ ਅਵਸ਼ਰ ਸਬਅਰਸ਼ਨ ਨੇ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ ਨਾ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੋਣ ਤੇ ਪੰਜਰਾਂ ਦਿਨਾਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਉਸ ਨਾਮ ਉਪਰ ਤਬਦੀਲ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਬਾਅਦ ਵਿੱਚ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਨਹੀਂ ਸੁਣਿਆ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ।

ਤੇ ਡਾਕਖਾਨਾ ਹੇਲਰ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਵਾ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਜਲੰਧਰ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰੀ ਪੋਤਰੀ ਕਮਲਪੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਮੋਟਰ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰਬਰ ਈ.ਏ.ਪੀ-67 ਹੈ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੱਤਰ ਗੁੱਜਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ ਗੋਰਖਨਾਥ ਦੇ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਪਰਮਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ। ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਨਾਮ ਤੇ ਚਲਦਾ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਨੂੰ ਹੁਣ ਸਮਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ। ਮੇਰਾ ਅਤੇ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦਾ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਪਤਨੀ ਸੱਤਪਾਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਢਾਣੀ ਗੋਪਾਲ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਾਮ ਵੀ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ। ਜੋ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ ਚਾਹੁੰਦੀ ਹੈ ਇਸ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਵਿਅਕਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਕਰੇਗਾ, ਉਹ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਫ਼ੇ ਨੁਕਸਾਨ ਦਾ ਖਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਅੰਦਰ-ਅੰਦਰ ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਪੀ.ਸੀ.ਐਲ. ਦਫਤਰ ਬਰੇਟਾ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਸੰਬੰਧਿਤ ਨੌਟ ਕਰਨ। ਵਿਖੇ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਮੈੱ, ਸਵਿੰਦਰ ਪਾਲ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਧਰਮ ਪਾਲ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਲੋਲੇ ਨੰਗਲ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਅਤੇ ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਇਕ ਟਿਊਬਵੈੱਲ ਕੁਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ, ਜਿਸ ਦਾ ਖਾਤਾ ਨੂੰ ਦੇ ਪੀ '48/0601 ਜੋ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਿਤਾ ਧਰਮ ਪਾਲ ਜੀ ਦੇ ਨਾਂਅ 'ਤੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਲੌਲੇ ਨੰਗਲ ਵਿਖੇ ਲੱਗਿਆ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ। ਜਿਹਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ। ਹਣ ਇਹ ਕਨੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਮੈਂ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਾਂਅ 'ਤੇ ਬਦਨੀ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ ਚਾਹੁੰਦਾ ਹਾਂ, ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੋਵੇ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ-ਅੰਦਰ ਮਹਿਕਮੇ ਨੂੰ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕਰ ਸਕਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ ਸੰਬੰਧੀ ਜ਼ਰਰੀ ਬੇਨਤੀ

'ਨਵਾਂ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਾ' ਅਖਬਾਰ ਵਿੱਚ ਛਪੇ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ (ਡਿਸਪਲੇ/ ਕਲਾਸੀਫਾਈਡ) ਦੇ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਤੇ ਦਾਅਵਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਲੈਂਦਾ। ਸਾਡਾ ਅਖਬਾਰ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਤਸਦੀਕ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦਾ। ਪਾਠਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਤੇ ਭਰੋਸੇ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਦੀ ਪਸ਼ਟੀ ਕਰ ਲੈਣ।

ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ। ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ

ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਖਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

ਮੈਂ, ਸਰਬਜੀਤ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਕਲਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ

ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ: 97/12, ਲੇਬਰ ਕਾਲੋਨੀ, ਅਰਬਨ ਅਸਟੇਟ,

ਬਟਾਨਾ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਬਟਾਨਾ, ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ ਸਚਿਤ

ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਲੜਕਾ ਪਿੰਸ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ

ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ ਵਾ ਅਚੱਲ

ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ

ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਵੇਂ ਨੁਕਸਾਨ ਦਾ ਖਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ

ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਮੇਰਾ ਤੇ ਮੇਰੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦਾ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ

ਮੈਂ. ਸਤਵਿੰਦਰ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਸਰਬਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ (ਪੱਤਰੀ

ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ) ਵਾਸੀ ਵਾਰਡ ਨੰਬਰ 6, ਪਿੰਡ ਮਿਆਣੀ,

ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਟਾਂਡਾ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ

ਕਿ ਮੇਰਾ ਭਰਾ ਰਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਬਲਦੇਵ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸੀ

ਪਿੰਡ ਮੂਸਾ ਖੇਲਾ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਭਲੱਥ, ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਕਪਰਥਲਾ ਮੇਰੇ

ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੈ। ਇਸ ਲਈ ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ

ਤਮਾਮ ਚੱਲ ਅਤੇ ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦੀ

ਹਾਂ। ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਵੇ

ਨਕਸਾਨ ਦਾ ਖੁਦ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਮੇਰਾ ਜਾਂ ਮੇਰੇ

ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦੀ ਕੋਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਸਬੰਧਿਤ ਨੋਟ

ਮੈਂ, ਕਲਵੇਸ ਕੌਰ ਪਤਨੀ ਚਰਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਵਾਸ਼ੀ ਪਿੰਡ

ਅਸੀਂ, ਪ੍ਰਭੂ ਦਿਆਲ ਰਜਕ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਦਾਦੂ ਵਾਮ ਅਤੇ

ਰਾਮ ਕਲੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਪਭ ਦਿਆਲ ਰਜਕ ਵਾਸੀਆਨ ਮਕਾਨ

ਨੰ. 366 ਐਲ, ਮਾਡਲ ਟਾਊਨ, ਜਲੰਧਰ ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦੇ

ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਸਾਭਾ ਨੜਕਾ ਪੁਮੋਦ ਰਜਕ ਅਤੇ ਉਸਦੀ ਪਤਨੀ

ਰਾਧਾ ਅਤੇ ਉਸਦੀ ਲੜਕੀ ਪੀਹ, ਜੋ ਕਿ ਸਾਡੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ

ਬਾਹਰ ਹਨ। ਅਸੀਂ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਸਾਰਿਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-

ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਲ ਕਰਦੇ ਹਾਂ। ਸਾਡਾ ਅਤੇ

ਸਾਡੇ ਪਰਿਵਾਰ ਦਾ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਸਾਰਿਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਲੈਣ

ਦੇਣ ਨਹੀਂ ਹੈ। ਜੋ ਕੋਈ ਵੀ ਇਹਨਾਂ ਸਾਰਿਆਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ

ਦੇਣ ਕਰੇਗਾ ਉਹ ਆਪਣੇ ਨਛੇ ਨਕਸ਼ਾਨ ਦਾ ਆਪ ਖ਼ਦ

ਪਤਨੀ ਨਵਲ ਕਿਸ਼ੋਰ ਜੈਨ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੇ. ਐਨ. ਐਚ-

393. ਸਾਹਮਣੇ ਬਲਮੀਕੀ ਗੇਟ. ਨੀਲਾ ਮਹਿਲ, ਜਲੰਧਰ

ਬਿਆਨ ਕਰਦੀ ਹਾਂ ਕਿ ਮੈਂ ਆਪਣੀ ਲੜਕੀ ਨਿਸ਼ਾ ਜੈਨ ਨੂੰ

ਬੇਦਖਨ ਕੀਤਾ ਸੀ। ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਦੀ ਬੇਦਖਨੀ ਵਾਪਿਸ ਲੈਂਦੀ

ਹਾਂ। ਹੁਣ ਇਹ ਮੇਰੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੀ ਵਾਰਿਸ

ਮਿਤੀ 19-02-2014 ਨੂੰ ਹਲਵੀਆ ਬਿਆਨ ਰਾਹੀ

ਮੈਂ, ਪਰਵੀਨ ਜੈਨ ਪੁੱਤਰੀ ਕਸਤਰੀ ਨਾਲ ਜੈਨ

ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ। ਸਬੰਧਿਤ ਨੋਟ ਕਰਨ।

ਹੋਵੇਗੀ। ਸਬੰਧਿਤ ਨੋਟ ਕਰਨ।

ਤਲਕ ਵਾਸਤਾ ਨਹੀਂ ਰਿਹਾ। ਸਬੰਧਿਤ ਨੋਟ ਕਰਨ।

ਬਲਾਚੌਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਬਾਰ ਐਸੋਸੀਏਸ਼ਨ

ਮੈਂ, ਰਮੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗਿਆਨ ਚੰਦ ਵਾਸੀ ਪਿੰਡ ਦਾਖਲਾ, ਭਾਕਖਾਨਾ ਸਾਹੋਵਾਲ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ/ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਗੁਰਦਾਸਪੁਰ।ਮੇਰਾ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਗਗਨਦੀਪ, ਜੋ ਮੇਰੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੋਣ ਕਰਕੇ ਮੈਂ ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ-ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖਨ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਜੋ ਇਸ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਕਰੇਗਾ. ਖਦ ਚਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

Public Notice

I, Gurpal Singh S/o Hariit Singh R/o VPO. Kang Sahbu, Teh. Nakodar, Distt. Jalandhar declare that in my revenue record my name has been mentioned as Amarpal Singh instead Gurpal Singh and my Father's name mentioned as Surlit Singh instead Hariit Singh. All these names carry equal value, authentically and legal Validity. Gurpal Singh and Amarpal Singh is one and the same person and similarly Harjit Singh and Surjit Singh is also one and same person.

I. Harbans Lai S/o Dass Ram resident of Village Prempur, PO. Narur. Tehsil Phagwara, District Kapurthala. Puniab, India, declare that I am the holder of Passport No.N-1583572 issued from 23-07- 2015 valid unto 22-07-2025 Issued from Jalandhar, In my Passport, the name of my wife has been written as "Bimla", which wrong. The correct name of my wife is "BIMLA DEVI" as per her Aadhar Card, Pan Card, Passport & other family records. The name of my wife mention as "BIMLA DEVI" on my Passport.

I, Kulwinder Kaur W/o Late. Amariit Singh R/o H.No. 207, St. No. 1, Sainik Vihar Exten., Po. Dakoha, Rama Mandi, Jalandhar, Punjab declare that my son Dharmender Singh and his wife Jasvir Kaur, and their children Anshdeep Singh and Sehajdeep Singh they are out of my control. I disinherit them from my movable and immovable properties. I and my family members shall not be held responsible for any kind of dealings done with them. All please note.